WAREWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
SIMPLE BODY VERSION
TYPE: 17AQU
Accessories
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW
DETERGENT DISPENCER

em ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
mc SIMPLE BODY VERSION
Type codes
17AQU 17AQU
Accessory codes
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
dde DETERGENT DISPENCER
ps DRAIN PUMP
bt BREAK TANK
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_022_e
25920
26035
25920
25935
26015
26025
25930
25925
25915
25910
25960
25940
25985
25970
25975
25980
25900
25905
25950
25945
26025
25915
25955
26030
25965
26040
25990
25995
26000
26005
26010
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
25900 23224 17AQU Back panel
25905 23205 17AQU Body
25910 22254 17AQU Right/left lower splash guard
25915 15116 17AQU Foot
25920 500619 17AQU Overflow pipe
25920 22251 17AQU Overflow pipe
25925 15613 17AQU "Elbow 1"""
25930 15047/A 17AQU 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V 3 heating element
25935 22231 17AQU Upper splash guard
25940 22232 17AQU Chimney splash guard
25945 23228 17AQU Right back panel
25950 23230 17AQU Left back panel
25955 23204 17AQU Base
25960 22209 17AQU Right internal slide
25965 22209/A 17AQU Left internal slide
25970 75926 17AQU Sleeper holder-filter
25975 75626 17AQU Surface half-filter
25980 75625 17AQU Half-filter with hole
25985 15911 17AQU Stainless steel filter
25990 22213 17AQU Reed-holder
25995 10200171 17AQU Gasket 17x25x2
26000 22213/A 17AQU Reed-holder spacer
26005 2000309 17AQU Sensor